
TYLER COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT 
REGULAR MEETING 
December 13,2013 ---- 8:30 a.m. 

TIIE STATE OF TEXAS ON THIS THE 13th day of December, 2013 the 
Commissioners' Court in and for Tyler County, Texas convened in a Regular Meeting at 
the Commissioners' Courtroom in Woodville, Texas, the following members of the Court 
present, to wit: 

MARTIN NASH 
RUSTY HUGHES 
MIKE MARSHALL 
JACK WALSTON 
KATRINA WALSTON 

COMMISSIONER, PCT. #1 
COMMISSIONER, PCT. #2, Presiding 
COMMISSIONER, PCT. #3 
COMMISSIONER, PCT. #4 
DEPUTY COUNTY CLERK, EX OFFICIO 

The following were absent: Judge Blanchette thereby constituting a quorum. In addition 
to the above were: 

JACKIE SKINNER 
SHARON FULLER 

COUNTY AUDITOR 
COUNTY TREASURER 

Commissioner Hughes presiding as Judge Pro Tern: 

Commissioner Marshall delivered the invocation and led the pledge of allegiance to the 
Texas Flag. 

A motion was made by Commissioner Walston and seconded by Commissioner Marshall 
to approve the minutes of December 9th and October 22,2013. All voted yes and none no. 

A motion was made by Commissioner Nash seconded by Commissioner Walston to 
approve paying the bills, as submitted by the County Auditor. All voted yes and none 
no. SEE ATTACHED CHECK REGISTER 

A motion was made by Commissioner Marshall to table consideration of bids for 
construction for Colmesneil Fire Department, due to this item also being on the agenda 
at II :00 a.m. The motion was seconded by Commissioner Walston. All voted yes and 
none no. 

A motion was made by Commissioner Marshall to accept the resignation of Jamey 
Wilkins as a commissioner on the Emergency Services District #7. The motion was 
seconded by Commissioner Walston. All voted yes and none no. SEE ATTACHED LEITER 

Commissioner Walston motioned to reappoint the commissioners to the following 
Emergency Services Districts, with exception to Dennis Moffett. Mr. Moffett will be a 
new aooointment on the next agenda: 

ESO #1 (Nash) Term ESO #4 (Nash) Term 

Chuck Vonderlin 1/1/14 to 12/31/15 David Norton 1/1/14to 12131/15 

Richard Coker 111/14 to 12/31115 Randv Gibson 111/14 to 12131115 

Jill Dinller 1f1l14 to 12/31/15 Kvle SDiYev ]/1/14 to 12131115 

ESO #Z(Walston) ESO #5(Manhall) 

Robert Matt 1/1/14 to 1213J/IS James Gunter 1/1/14 to 12131/15 

Henrv Sawver Sr. 1/1114 to 12131/15 John V. Richardson 111/14 to 12131115 

Kevin Watts 111114 to 12131/15 Ronald A. Willmon ]/1114 to 12131/15 

ESO #3(Hugbes) ESO #6(WalstoD) 

Clvde Caldwell 111/14 to 12/31115 James Alfaro 111/14 to 12131/15 

ESD#7 Douglas Miranda 1/]/14 to 12131/15 

Dennis Moffett 111114 to 12/31115 Kenneth Lewis 11)/14 to 12131115 
Commissioner Marshall seconded this motion. All voted yes and none no. 

, 

, 



Commissioners' Court 
December 13, 2013 

A motion was made by Commissioner Walston to re-appoint the board members to the 
Tyler County Hospital Board: 
Cody Jarrott - Term 11112014 to 12/3112015 
Mary Cryer- Term 11112014 to 12/3112015 
Mary Lou Jeans- Term 11112014 to 12/3112015 
The motion was seconded by Commissioner Nash, All voted yes and none no. 

A motion was made by Commissioner Walston and seconded by Commissioner 
Marshall to apply for the County Transportation Infrastructure Fund Grant. All 
voted yes and none no. 

Commissioner Nash motioned to retain Allison-Bass, attorneys to assist with acquiring a 
grant from the County Transportation Infrastructure Fund Grant Program. 
Commissioner Walston seconded the motion. The cost will be $5000. All voted yes and 
none no. SEE ATTACHED LETTER 

A motion was made by Commissioner Walston and seconded by Commissioner Nash 
to table consideration of a County Transportation Zone until the court could receive 
recommendations from the Allison-Bass firm. All voted yes and none no. 

The County Auditor presented the 2014 Adopted Budget to the Court. SEE 
ATTACHED. 

The County Extension Agent presented the results from a survey for programs requested 
by citizens in Tyler County: 
Elderly Programs Parenting Education Money Management 
Diabetes Education Walk Across Texas 
The Ag agent also reported on programs he has done for 4H and cattle producers in the 
county. 

Executive Session was not held. 

Commissioner Walston motioned the meeting adjourned. Commissioner Marshall 
seconded the motion. All voted yes and none no. 

THERE BEING NO FURTHER BUSINESS, THE MEETING ADJOURNED: 

I, Donece Gregory, County Clerk and ex officio member of the Tyler County 
Commissioners Court, do hereby certify to the fact that the above is a true and correct 
record of the Tyler County Commissioners Court session held on December 13,2013. 

Witness my hand and seal of office on this the 9th day of January, 2014. 

Donece Gregory, 0 

Tyler County, Texas 
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e Tyler County, TX 

Vendor Name Payment Number 

Fund: 010 - GENERAl FUND 
BROOKSHIRE BROS.-WDODV1L .. ll0676 

Tyler County Payroll 
Tyler County Payroll 
Tyler County Payroll 
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 

110671 
110671 
110671 
110670 

OFFICE OFTHE A.G. CHILD SU .•. DFT0000861 

OFFICE OF THE A.G. CHILD SU... DFTOOOO862 

OVERHEAD DOOR COMPANY." 110638 

Scott Merriman, INC. 110644 

Xerox Corporation 110669 
West Group Payment Center ( ... 110667 

West Group Payment Center (, .. 110667 

CHURCH SQUARE/COMPANY 5 ... 110684 

GlASS TECH 

Color Graphics Co. 

110612 
110595 

Lakeway TIre & Service-Jasper ... 110624 

Woodville Veterinary Clinic 110668 

SAN JACINTO COUNTY SHERIFF .. 110709 

Walling Signs & Graphics/Pape ... ll0665 

PAGE, JENNIFER 110704 

Jarrotts Pharmacy 110621 
Stamps Office Supply "The (or ... 110648 
Timberman's Supply 110657 

Timberman's Supply 110657 

Parker lumber - Woodville 110639 

Parker Lumber - Woodville 110639 

Parker lumber - Woodville 110639 

CAPITAL GRAPHICS, INC. 110591 

I C S JAILSUPPUES INC. 110616 

Entergy 110694 

AT & T - 019 DataPro 110677 

Entergy 110694 

Entergy 110694 

Entergy 110694 

AT & T Phones - Atlanta, GA. 110678 

AT & T Phones - Atlanta, GA. 110678 

AT & T Phones - Atlanta, GA. 110678 

12/12/2013 1:54:05 PM 

Post Date 

12/11/2013 

12/12/2013 
12/12/2013 
12/12/2013 
12/11/2013 
12/12/2013 

12/12/2013 
12/13/2013 
12/13/2013 
12/13/2013 
12/13/2013 
12/13/2013 
12/13/2013 

12/13/2013 
12/13/2013 
12/13/2013 
12/13/2013 
12/13/2013 

12/13/2013 

12/13/2013 
12/13/2013 
12/13/2013 
12/13/2013 

12/13/2013 

12/13/2013 

12/13/2013 
12/13/2013 
12/13/2013 
12/13/2013 
12/13/2013 
12/13/2013 

12/13/2013 
12/13/2013 
12/13/2013 

12/13/2013 
12/13/2013 
12/13/2013 

Description (Item) Account Number 

POINSmlAS FOR SAFfTV/AW ... 010-401-42178 

FICA 010-21300 

Federal Withholding 010-21300 

Medicare 010-21300 

PAYROLL TRANSFER 010-29999 

CS 010-21300 

CS 010-21300 

TY32172/TCSO 010-442-42411 

TYCl/COClJ( 010-402-42100 

711323717/DSClK 010-440-42350 

1000381238 010-426-42182 

l000712973/JP .1 010-411-42100 

INV. ffl0211310-1114/COJUD 010-401-42180 

INV.#1032(TCSO 010-442-42411 

INV.#104745/COCLK 010-401-42158 

1063/TCSO 010-426-42401 

265/TCSO 010-426-42656 

NOV.2013/TCSO 010-401-42231 

11-14-13/COJUD 010-401-42180 

MILEAGE/EXT. 010-439-42225 

NOV.2013(TCSO 010-401-42231 

NDV.2013/TCSD 010-426-42100 

12032/COJUO 010-442-42412 

12034/TCSO 010-442-42411 

22760/TCSO 010-427-42108 

RESTORE 010-401-42178 

MAINTENANCE 010-442-42412 

INV.#l10872/COCLK 010-401-42158 

759795D/TCSO 010-427-42108 

1727262/JUST.CTR. 010-442-42511 

DSL#2968/COAUD 010-440-42101 

3468292/BEST BLDG. 010-442-42516 

3738638/VENDORS 010-442-42515 

4066817/DOLLAR STORE BlDG. 010-442-42515 

COMM.COURT 010-401-42519 

COUNTY ClERK 010-402-42500 

VETERAN'S SERVICE 010-405-42500 

Project Account Key 

Check Register 
By Fund 

Payable Dates 12/10/2013 - 12/13/2013 

Post Date Amount 

12/11/2013 199.75 

12/12/2013 12,306.94 

12/12/2013 8,735.03 

12/12/2013 2,878.14 

12/11/2013 72,409.08 

12/12/2013 288.54 

12/12/2013 161.54 

12/13/2013 8,379.00 

12/13/2013 452.36 

12/13/2013 215.26 

12/13/2013 151.50 

12/13/2013 50.50 
12/13/2013 284.43 

12/13/2013 125.00 

12/13/2013 2,794.57 

12/13/2013 920.32 

12/13/2013 69.50 

J2/13/2013 5,829.53 

12/13/2013 1,813.00 

12/13/2013 123.17 

12/13/2013 1,739.46 

12/13/2013 705.93 

12/13/2013 63.65 

12/13/2013 209.11 

12/13/2013 29.95 

12/13/2013 1,251.99 

12/13/2013 113.52 

12/13/2013 692.50 

12/13/2013 463.31 

12/13/2013 61.16 

12/13/2013 773.10 

12/13/2013 486.17 

12/13/2013 8.20 

12/13/2013 132.58 

12/13/2013 252.83 

12/13/2013 304.11 

12/13/2013 214.51 
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Check Repter Payable Dates: 12/10/2013 - 12/13/Z013 

Vendor Name Payment Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Project Account Key Post Date Amount 

AT & T Phones - Atlanta, GA. 110678 12/13/2013 DISTRICT CLERK 010-407-42500 12/13/2013 67.13 

AT & T Phones - Atlanta, GA. 110678 12{13/2013 DISTRICT JUDGE 01G-409-425oo 12/13/2013 32.49 

AT & T Phones - Atlanta, GA. 110678 12/13/2013 JP.1 010-411-42500 12{13/2013 161.37 

AT & T Phones - Atlanta, GA. 110678 12/13/2013 DISTRICT ATTY. 010-419-42500 12/13/2013 227.43 

AT & T Phones - Atlanta, GA. 110678 12/13/2013 TAX ASSESSOR 010-420-42500 12/13/2013 401.88 

AT & T Phones - Atlanta, GA. 110678 12/13/2013 COUNTY JUDGE 010-421-42500 12/13/2013 160.21 

AT & T Phones - Atlanta, GA. 110678 12/13/2013 COUNTY AUDITOR 010-422-42500 12/13/2013 83.93 

AT & T Phones - Atlanta, GA. 110678 12/13/2013 COUNTY TREASURER 010-423-42500 12/13/2013 32.49 

AT & T Phones - Atlanta, GA. 110678 12/13/2013 SHERIFF'S OFFICE 010-426-42500 12/13/2013 1,111.71 

AT & T Phones - Atlanta, GA. 110678 12/13/2013 DP5 010-430-42500 12/13/2013 166.42 

AT & T Phones - Atlanta, GA. 110678 12/13/2013 PARKS/WILDLIFE 010-430-42502 12/13/2013 52.69 

AT & T Phones - Atlanta, GA. 110678 12/13/2013 DRIVER'S LICENSE 01043042503 12/13/2013 105.38 

AT & T Phones - Atlanta, GA. 110678 12/13/2013 EXTENSION SERVICE 010-439-42500 12/13/2013 105.38 

AT & T Phones - Atlanta, GA. 110678 12/13/2013 DATA PROCESSSING 010-440-42350 12/13/2013 195.41 

AT & T Phones - Atlanta, GA. 110678 12/13/2013 ELEVATOR 010-442-42422 12/13/2013 90.93 

BILL CLARK PEST CONTROl, INC. 110586 12/13/2013 119086/COJUD 010-442-42412 12/13/2013 490.00 

Modica Bros. 110630 12/13/2013 OIL CHANGE 010-426-42400 12/13/2013 53.45 

Modica Bros. 110630 12/13/2013 TIRES 010-426-42401 12/13/2013 665.60 

Larry Trest Auto Brokers, Inc. 110625 12/13/2013 11-15-13/TCSO 010-426-42413 12/13/2013 245.25 

Walling Signs & Graphics/Pape ... ll0665 12/13/2013 11-22-13/JP.l 010-411-42100 12/13/2013 126.95 

Wailing Signs & Graphlcs/Pape ... 110665 12/13/2013 11-8-13fTCSO 010-427-42108 12/13/2013 262.00 

Mann, Robert H. ATTY. 110699 12/13/2013 HARRIS,BLAKE ALAN 010-408-42634 12/13/2013 200.00 

Mann. Robert H. ATTY. 110699 12/13/2013 ALLEN,KENNETH SHELLMAN 010-408-42634 12/13/2013 200.00 

Mann, Robert H. ATTY. 110699 12/13/2013 COUADO,PEDRO MIGUEL 010-408-42634 12/13/2013 375.00 

Mann, Robert H. ATTY. 110699 12/13/2013 LEWIS,DARDEN LEE 010-408-42634 12/13/2013 200.00 

Mann, Robert H. ATTY. 110699 12/13/2013 LEWIS, DARDEN LEE 010-408-42634 12/13/2013 100.00 

Mann, Robert H. ATTY. 110699 12/13/2013 LEWIS,DARDEN LEE 010-408-42634 12/13/2013 100.00 

Tolars Feed & Outdoor Supply 110658 12/13/2013 STMT.16693/TCSO 010-426-42656 12/13/2013 65.30 

Walling Signs & Graphics/Pape ... 11066S 12/13/2013 12-2-13fTCSO 010-426-42413 12/13/2013 520.00 

Smlth,JoeR. 110725 12/13/2013 MILEAGE/ELEOED PROSECUT... 010-419-42659 12/13/2013 206.23 

Wells, Holly CSR 110722 12/13/2013 COURT REPORTERICOJUO 010-415-42635 12/13/2013 352.90 

WalMart Community/GEeRB 110720 12/13/2013 6899/COCL. 010-402-42100 12/13/2013 S4.97 

WalMart Community/GECRB 110720 12/13/2013 6915/COJUD 010-442-42412 12/13/2013 866.37 

Walling Signs & Graphics/Pape ... 110719 12/13/2013 12-4-13/COClK 010-402-42100 12/13/2013 119.56 

Direct Solutions 110602 12/13/2013 INV.#12464 010-427-42108 12/13/2013 21.50 

Direct Solutions 110602 12/13/2013 INV.#12487-01/COJUD 010-442-42106 12/13/2013 179.88 

Direct Solutions 110602 12/13/2013 INV.#12487/COJUD 010-442-42106 12/13/2013 1,707.05 

Direct Solutions 110602 12/13/2013 INV.#12637/TCSO 010-427-42108 12/13/2013 305.84 

Texas Association of Counties/ ... 110711 12/13/2013 INV.#129852/AUTO PHY.DAM ... 010-401-42185 12/13/2013 183.00 

Child Abuse & Forensic Services 110S92 12/13/2013 INV.#13-151/CDA 010-419-42639 12/13/2013 918.00 

CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, ... 110682 12/13/2013 200-5028484-000/COAUD 010-440-42677 12/13/2013 218.00 

! Advanced Systems & Alarms S ... 110583 12/13/2013 INV.#157148/TCSO 010-442-42411 12/13/2013 273.00 

I Cypher Technologies 110689 12/13/2013 , INV. #1573/COAUD 010-440-42353 12/13/2013 60.00 

! Cypher Technologies 110689 12/13/2013 INV. #1575/PO. 2 010-440-42353 12/13/2013 60.00 

I. 
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Check Rqister Payable Dates: 12/10/2013 - 12/13/2013 

Vendor Name Payment Number PostDate Description (Item) Account Number Project Account Key Post Date Amount 

SYSTEM ACCESS 110654 12/13/2013 INV.#180/TCSO 010-440-42353 12/13/2013 360.00 

SYSTEM ACCESS 110654 12/13/2013 INV.#181/TCSO 010-440-42353 12/13/2013 GO.oo 

Action Elevator Safety Inspecti ... 110582 12/13/2013 INV.#1813/COJUD 010-442-42412 12/13/2013 400.00 

SYSTEM ACCESS 110654 12/13/2013 INV.#183/TCSO 010-440-42353 12/13/2013 GO.oo 

Texas Department of State Hea .. 110655 12/13/2013 17460025764003/COClK 010-402-42500 12/13/2013 75.03 

NES RENTALS 110635 12/13/2013 541859/COJUD 010-442-42412 12/13/2013 2,122.32 

COUNTY JUDGE EDUCATION F ... 110598 12/13/2013 REGIS./RANDEL.MARY 010-421-42189 12/13/2013 100.00 

HAROLD'S HOUSE 11061S 12/13/2013 STMT.#2013-94/CDA 010-419·42639 12/13/2013 447.00 

DAVIDSON DOC SOLUTIONS 110600 12/13/2013 681242/JP.l 010-440-42677 12/13/2013 93.20 

Story-Wright Printing & Office ... 110651 12/13/2013 104847/JP.3 010-413-42100 12/13/2013 239.99 

Story-Wright Printing & Office ... 110651 12/13/2013 104847/JP.3 010-413-42100 12/13/2013 12.98 

Story-Wright Printing & Office ... 110651 12/13/2013 104847/JP.3 010-413-42100 12/13/2013 70.83 

Story-Wright Printing & Office ,., 110651 12/13/2013 104307/COAUD 010-422-42100 12/13/2013 135.69 

Weatherford, Bryan 110721 12/13/2013 REIMB./WINDOW TINT ON CH ... 010-426-42413 12/13/2013 140.00 

ELECTION ADMINISTRATORS 110692 12/13/2013 INV.#2338/COClK 010-401-42158 12/13/2013 1,300.00 

Indoff Office Supplies 110618 12/13/2013 183747/COAUD 010-440-42101 12/13/2013 603.30 

Indoff Office Supplies 110618 12/13/2013 183748/COJUD 010-440-42101 12/13/2013 77.95 

Indoff Office Supplies 110618 12/13/2013 SUPPLIES 010-423-42100 12/13/2013 3.99 

Indoff Office Supplies 110618 12/13/2013 TONER 010-440-42101 12/13/2013 44.99 

Indoff Office Supplies 110618 12/13/2013 183748/COJUO 010-421-42100 12/13/2013 101.97 

Indoff Office Supplies 110695 12/13/2013 OFFICE SUPPLIES 010-407-42100 12/13/2013 160.51 

Indoff Office Supplies 110695 12/13/2013 INK 010-440-42101 12/13/2013 68.99 

CIT 110593 12/13/2013 930-0039477-000/ J P.1 010-440-42677 12/13/2013 85.30 

FedEx 110609 12/13/2013 2212-3061-2/COAUD 010-401-42111 12/13/2013 21.88 

FedEx 110609 12/13/2013 1706-0613-2/TCSO 010-401-42111 12/13/2013 79.87 

Sysco Food Services 110710 12/13/2013 819219/TCSO 010-427-42157 12/13/2013 2,678.51 

Elliott Electric Supply, Inc. 110606 12/13/2013 3223109/COJUD 010-442-42412 12/13/2013 200.49 

DotCom lTD./INU Powered 110603 12/13/2013 7328/COCLK 010-402-42500 12/13/2013 2.00 

Pitney Bowes Inc. 110705 12/13/2013 1517-9506-86-8/COClK 010-440-42600 12/13/2013 441.00 

Pitney Bowes Inc. 110705 12/13/2013 1517-9506-86-8/COClK 010-440-42600 12/13/2013 614.00 

ACE Imagewear 110581 12/13/2013 3719/COJUD 010-442-42150 12/13/2013 119.6S 

Pitney Bowes inc. 110705 12/13/2013 1517-9506-86-8/COClK 010-440-42677 12/13/2013 207.00 

Code Blue Police Supply 110594 12/13/2013 INV.#39849/TCSO 010-426-42150 12/13/2013 375,00 

Tyler County Booster 110661 12/13/2013 INV.#409/COClK 010-401-42616 12/13/2013 108.60 

Tyler County Booster 110661 12/13/2013 INV.#425/COJUD 010-401-42616 12/13/2013 416.00 

Pitney Bowes Inc. 110705 12/13/2013 0036-2612-88-9/TAX 010-401-42111 12/13/2013 110.00 

Tyler County Booster 110661 12/13/2013 INV.#470/COClK 010-401-42616 12/13/2013 108.60 

Tyler County Booster 110661 12/13/2013 INV,#472/COClK 010-401·42616 12/13/2013 45.GO 

LEAF 110626 12/13/2013 100-1360627-OOl/COAUD 010-440-42677 12/13/2013 79.61 

MAVERICK COMMUNICATIONS .. 110629 12/13/2013 INV.#47467-IN 010-440-42423 12/13/2013 3,061.01 

Innovative leasing 110696 12/13/2013 603-OO34127-OO2/TAX 010-440-42677 12/13/2013 867.99 

Texas Imaging Systems, Inc. (L.. 110656 12/13/2013 G03.()097401-OO1/TCSO 010-440-42677 12/13/2013 188.40 

Innovative leaSing 110619 12/13/2013 603-OO34127-OO2/TAX 010-440-42677 12/13/2013 867.99 , Innovative leasing 110696 12/13/2013 

I 
603-0077 472-OO/COA 010-440-42677 12/13/2013 165.00 

I 
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Check RegIster Payable Dates: 12/10/2013 ~ 12/13/2013 

YendorName Payment Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number project Account Key PostDate Amount 

Pitney Bowes Global Financial ... 110641 12/13/2013 1504-7266-87~7/TCSO & JP.l 010-440-42677 12/13/2013 139.00 

Parker lumber - Woodville 110639 12/13/2013 22700/JP.l 010-411-42100 12/13/2013 9.98 

Parker lumber - Woodville 110639 12/13/2013 22759/SEARCH & RESCUE 010-401-42710 12/13/2013 426.24 

CANON SOLUTIONS AMERICA 110590 12/13/2013 SR4199/COAUD 010-440-42677 12/13/2013 38.00 

Office Depot 110637 12/13/2013 62203117/COCLK 010-402-42100 12/13/2013 125.46 

Quill Corporation 110642 12/13/2013 C6076298/TAX 010-421-42100 12/13/2013 30.38 

Quill Corporation 110642 12/13/2013 OFFICE SUPPLIES 010-439-42100 12/13/2013 2.99 

Quill Corporation 110642 12/13/2013 C3338775/EXT. 010-440-42101 12/13/2013 204.33 

Quill Corporation 110642 12/13/2013 C3338775/EXT. 010-439-42100 12/13/2013 7.99 

MCCLURE, JOSH 110700 12/13/2013 INV.#720835/COURTHOUSE 010-442-42412 12/13/2013 850.00 

Quill Corporation 110642 12/13/2013 C6076298/TAX 010-421-42100 12/13/2013 47.88 

U Pump It - Gardner Oil 110664 12/13/2013 UPTYCOCOURTHOUSE/COJUD 010-442-42412 12/13/2013 136.76 

U Pump It - Gardner Oil 110664 12/13/2013 UPTYLERCOSH/TCSO 010-426-42400 12/13/2013 8,615.65 

West Group Payment Center ( ... 110667 12/13/2013 looo712973/JP.l 010-411-42100 12/13/2013 57.00 

Election Systems & Software, I. .. 11060S 12/13/2013 T94179/COCLK 010-401-42158 12/13/2013 15,923.61 

Election Systems & Software, I. .. 110693 12/13/2013 T94179/COCLK 010-401-42158 12/13/2013 1.756.80 

lYLER COUNlY HOSPITAL/IN ••. 110663 12/13/2013 SMITH,CHARLES F. 010-401-42231 12/13/2013 50.00 

AT & T Phones - Carol Stream •.. 110680 12/13/2013 9117INTERNET/DPS 010-430-42500 12/13/2013 57.89 

Pitney Bowes - Purchase Power 110640 12/13/2013 8000-9090-0771-2750/TAX 010-401-42111 12/13/2013 12.65 

GooDWIN-lASITER, INC. 110613 12/13/2013 PROJECT IDff203035/COJUD 010-401-42178 12/13/2013 2,421.94 

CllY ON A HILL DESIGN. LLC 110686 12/13/2013 INV. #943/COJUD 010-401-42180 12/13/2013 645.00 

Verizon Wireless 110715 12/13/2013 lesc 010-426-42500 12/13/2013 1.452.00 

Verizon Wireless 110715 12/13/2013 CONST.4 010-429-42500 12/13/2013 49.29 

Verizon Wireless 110716 12/13/2013 DSJUD 010-410-42500 12/13/2013 68.03 

Verizon Wireless 110716 12/13/2013 AUDITOR 010-422-42500 12/13/2013 160.08 

Verizon Wireless 110716 12/13/2013 COJUD 010-442-42515 12/13/2013 64.50 

Verizon Wireless 110712 12/13/2013 5066-00001/TCSO 010-426-42500 12/13/2013 133.97 

Tyler County Hospital 110662 12/13/2013 GRAHAM,GLENDA/COAUD 010-401-48000 12/13/2013 44.00 

Deep East Texas Council of Go ... 110601 12/13/2013 AUGUST2013/COJUD 010-401-42233 12/13/2013 20.00 

NORIX GROUP, INC. 110702 12/13/2013 C20135/TCSO 010-442-42411 12/13/2013 97.00 

Deep East Texas Council of Go ... 110601 12/13/2013 JULY 2013/COJUD 010-401-42233 12/13/2013 20.00 

MUNICIPAL SERVICES BUREAU 110632 12/13/2013 REF#JY3001/TCSO 010-426-42413 12/13/2013 1.80 

Sullivan's Hardware 110652 12/13/2013 NOV.2013/COJUD 010-442-42412 12/13/2013 153.82 

Candy Cleaners 110589 12/13/2013 NOV.2013/TCSO 010-426-42150 12/13/2013 130.88 

Sullivan's Hardware 110652 12/13/2013 NOV.2013/TCSO 010-442-42411 12/13/2013 509.05 

Wheat, Josiah Jr. 110723 12/12/2013 REIMB. TAXES ON WHEAT BLD ... 010-442-42220 12/12/2013 3.123.50 

SYSTEM ACCESS 110654 12/13/2013 INV.#RI20/TCSO 010-426-42413 12/13/2013 300.00 

Deep East Texas Council of Go ... 110601 12/13/2013 SEPTEMBER2013/COJUD 010-401-42233 12/13/2013 180.00 

County Information Resourse ... 110597 12/13/2013 INV.IfSOPOOI494/COJUD 010-440-42600 12/13/2013 136.00 

Texas County & District Retire .•. DFT0000859 12/12/2013 Tyler County, TX Retirement 010-21320 12/12/2013 ~!~_3~0.28 
Fund 010 - GENERAL FUND Total: 210,899.93 

Fund: 021- ROAD & BRIDGE I 

Tyler County Payroll 110671 12/12/2013 FICA 021-21300 12/12/2013 1,150.60 
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Check Realster Payable Dates: 12/10/2013 - 12/13/2013 

Vendor Name Payment Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Project Account Key Post Date Amount 

Tyler County Payroll 110671 12/12/2013 Federal Withholding 021-21300 12/12/2013 913.19 

Tyler County Payroll 110671 12/12/2013 Medicare 021-21300 12/12/2013 269.10 

TYLER COUNTY PAYROlL 110670 12/11/2013 PAYROLLTRANSFER 021-29999 12/11/2013 6,505.10 

OFFICE OF THE A.G. CHILD SU... DFTOOOOB58 12/12/2013 CS 021-21300 12/12/2013 276.92 

Jerry's Saw Shop 110622 12/13/2013 INV.#030246/PCT.l 021-000-42425 12/13/2013 5.00 

Eeono Signs, LLC 110604 12/13/2013 75979 PCT.l&2/PCT.l 021-000-42425 12/13/2013 17.99 

Eeono Signs, LLC 110604 12/13/2013 75979/PCT.l 021-000-42425 12/13/2013 599.60 

Timberman's Supply 110657 12/13/2013 12023/PCT.l 021-000-42425 12/13/2013 167.87 

O'Reilly Automotive, Inc. 110703 12/13/2013 591681/PCT.l 021-000-42425 12/13/2013 528.99 

Tyco General Feed & Ranch Su ... ll0659 12/13/2013 STMT.#29819/PCT.l 021-000-42150 12/13/2013 217.40 

Parker Lumber - Woodvllle 110639 12/13/2013 22700/PCT.l 021-000-42998 12/13/2013 352.94 

AT & T Phones - Atlanta, GA. 110678 12/13/2013 PCT.l 021-000-42500 12/13/2013 74.84 

Modica Bros. 110630 12/13/2013 NOV.2013/PCT.l 021-000-42401 12/13/2013 531.62 

Mustang Machinery Company, ... 110633 12/13/2013 0792900/PCT.l 021-000-42425 12/13/2013 1,531.07 

WalMart Communlty/GECRB 110720 12/13/2013 5371/PCT.l 021-000-42998 12/13/2013 171.87 

My Favorite Things 110634 12/13/2013 INV.#131125/PCT.1 021-000-42150 12/13/2013 96.00 

My Favorite Things 110634 12/13/2013 INV.#131126/PCT.l 021-000-42150 12/13/2013 16.00 

Excel Car Wash, Inc. 110608 12/13/2013 INV.#14095051/PCT.l 021-000-42425 12/13/2013 14.50 

Story-Wright Printing & Office ... 110651 12/13/2013 10514O/PCT.l 021-000-42998 12/13/2013 39.88 

Staples Credit Plan 110649 12/13/2013 PCT.l 021-000-42998 12/13/2013 18.00 

lakes areas Septic & Sludge 0 ... 110623 12/13/2013 INV#245/PCT.l 021-000-42998 12/13/2013 25.00 

lakes areas Septic & Sludge 0 ... 110623 12/13/2013 INV.#257/PCT.l 021-000-42998 12/13/2013 25.00 

lakes areas Septic & Sludge 0 ... 110623 12/13/2013 INV.#273/PCT.l 021-000-42998 12/13/2013 25.00 

Blue Tarp FinancJal/Northern ... 110588 12/13/2013 123728/PCT .1 021-000-42425 12/13/2013 957.98 

0& 0 Hardware & Feed, Inc. 110599 12/13/2013 INV.#2994 021-000-42425 12/13/2013 35.00 

Mustang Machinery Company, ... 110701 12/13/2013 0792900/PCT.l 021-000-42425 12/13/2013 1.734.77 

Rainey Air Conditioning, Inc. 110643 12/13/2013 PCT.l 021-000-42998 12/13/2013 21.25 

Gempler's 110611 12/13/2013 PCT.l 021-000-42425 12/13/2013 113.07 

U Pump It - Gardner Oil 110664 12/13/2013 UPTYCOPCT1/PCT.l 021-000-42400 12/13/2013 661.86 

NORTHERN SAFETY CO., INC. 110636 12/13/2013 3956646/PCT.l 021-000-42425 12/13/2013 662.37 

NORTHERN SAFETY CO., INC. 110636 12/13/2013 3956646/PCT.l 021-000-42425 12/13/2013 275.42 

A-l Johnny Portable Toilets 110580 12/13/2013 644/PCT.l 021-000-42510 12/13/2013 35.00 

Sullivan's Hardware 110652 12/13/2013 NOV.2013/PCT.l 021-000-42998 12/13/2013 25.90 

Texas County & District Retire ... OFTOOOO859 12/12/2013 Tyler County, TX Retirement 021-21320 12/12/2013 1,637.85 

Fund 021- ROAD & BRIDGE I Total: 19,733.95 

Fund: 022 - ROAD & BRIDGE II 

Tyler County Payroll 110671 12/12/2013 FICA 022-21300 12/12/2013 1,089.60 

Tyler County Payroll 110671 12/12/2013 Federal Withholding 022-21300 12/12/2013 818.55 

Tyler County Payroll 110671 12/12/2013 Medicare 022-21300 12/12/2013 254.84 

TYLER COUNTY PAYROll 110670 12/11/2013 PAYROll TRANSFER 022-29999 12/11/2013 6.273.96 

OFFICE OF THE A.G. CHILD 5U ... OFT0000860 12/12/2013 CS 022-21300 12/12/2013 207.69 

PRESTIGE CHEMICALS, INC. 110707 12/13/2013 INV.#O-0312/PCT.2 022-000-42160 12/13/2013 335.70 

PRESTIGE CHEMICALS, INC. 110707 12/13/2013 INV. #02-D312/PCT. 2 022-000-42160 12/13/2013 2,172.12 
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Check Rqister Payable Dates: 12/10/2013 ~ 12/13/2013 

Vendor Name Payment Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Project Account Key Post Date Amount 

Texas County & District Retire ... DFT0000859 12/12/2013 Tyler County, TX, Retirement 023·21320 12/12/2013 2,138.65 

Fund 023 ~ ROAD. BRIDGE III Total: 20.440.22 

Fund: 024 ~ ROAD & BRIDGE IV 

Tyler County Payroll 110671 12/12/2013 FICA 024--21300 12/12/2013 1,066.00 

Tyler County Payroll 110671 12/12/2013 Federal Withholding 024·21300 12/12/2013 964.56 

Tyler County Payroll 110671 12/12/2013 Medicare 024·21300 12/12/2013 249.32 

TYLER COUNTY PAYROll 110670 12/11/2013 PAYROLL TRANSFER 024-29999 12/11/2013 6,195.23 

AT & T Phones· Atlanta, GA. 110678 12/13/2013 PCT.4 024-OCl()..42500 12/13/2013 74.80 

Mott Wholesale, Inc. 110631 12/13/2013 NOV.2013/PCT.4 024-000-42425 12/13/2013 449.27 

Ellis Truck & Trailer Parts 110607 12/13/2013 0100151/PCT .4 024-000-42425 12/13/2013 58.48 

Ellis Truck & Trailer Parts 110607 12/13/2013 0100151/PCT .4 024-000-42425 12/13/2013 29.00 

APACTexas, Inc. 110585 12/13/2013 210162/PCT.4 024-000-42160 12/13/2013 945.02 

Staples Credit Plan 110649 12/13/2013 PCT.4 024-000-42998 12/13/2013 35.49 

Jack Alexander,lTD. 110620 12/13/2013 TYlC04/PCT.4 024-000-42160 12/13/2013 3,477.46 

Tyro General Feed & Ranch Su ... ll0659 12/13/2013 INV#401308/PCT.4 024-000-42998 12/13/2013 37.90 

Rainey Air Conditioning, Inc. 110643 12/13/2013 PCT.4 024-000-42998 12/13/2013 21.25 

Waukesha-Pearce Industries, I ... 110666 12/13/2013 20300/PCT.4 024-000-42425 12/13/2013 165.85 

Waukesha-Pearce Industries, I ... 110666 12/13/2013 20300/PCT.4 024-000-42425 12/13/2013 61.69 

Gempler's 110611 12/13/2013 PCT.4 024-000-42425 12/13/2013 37.69 

U Pump It ~ Gardner 011 110664 12/13/2013 UP TYCOPCT4/PCT.4 024-000-42400 12/13/2013 242.97 

Verlzon Wireless 110717 12/13/2013 509HI000l/PCT .. 4 024-000-42500 12/13/2013 197.37 

PowerPlan 110706 12/13/2013 87001-13241/PCT.4 024-000-42425 12/13/2013 347.31 

Billy Williams Trucking 110587 12/13/2013 11~15~13/PCT.4 024-000-42160 12/13/2013 3,818.40 

Billy Williams Trucking 110587 12/13/2013 11-20-13/PCT.4 024-000-42160 12/13/2013 2,539.77 

Gardner 011, Inc. 110610 12/13/2013 TYCO PCT.4/PCT.4 024-000-42400 12/13/2013 4,786.02 

Texas County & District Retire ... DFT0000859 12/12/2013 TylerCounty, TX Retirement 024-21320 12/12/2013 1,494.58 

Fund 024 ~ ROAD. BRIDGE tv Total: 27.295A3 

Fund: 026 ~ TYLER CO. RODEO ARENA/FAlRGRND 

WOODROME, DOYLE 110724 12/13/2013 REIMS/SHEET METAL 026-000-42410 12/13/2013 50.42 

D & 0 Plumbing - OK 110690 12/13/2013 INV,#429107/PCT.2 026-000-42410 12/13/2013 125.00 

Fund 026 ~ TYLER CO. RODEO ARENA/FAlRGRND Total: 175A2 

Fund: 031 ~ COUNTY aERK RMP 

Tyler County Payroll 110671 12/12/2013 FICA 031-21300 12/12/2013 35.72 

Tyler County Payroll 110671 12/12/2013 Medicare 031-21300 12/12/2013 8.36 

TYLER COUNTY PAYROll 110670 12/11/2013 PAYROll TRANSFER 031~29999 12/11/2013 245.80 

Texas County & District Retire ... DFT0000859 12/12/2013 Tyler County, TX Retirement 031-21320 12/12/2013 50.66 
Fund 031 ~ COUNTY CLERK RMP Total: 340.54 

Fund: 036 ~ UBRARY FUND 

I 
Jones McClure Publishing 110697 12/13/2013 43173/CDA 036-000-48007 12/13/2013 345.60 

lexis Nexis 110627 12/13/2013 149Q4D/COJUD 036-000-48007 12/13/2013 203.00 

I lexis Nexis 110698 12/13/2013 1134N6/CDA 036-000-48007 12/13/2013 50.00 

I 
lexls Nexls 110698 12/13/2013 1396TR/DSJ U D 036-000-48007 12/13/2013 98.00 
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Check Register Payable Dates: 12/10/2013 - 12/13/2013 

Vendor Name Payment Number Post Date Description (Item, Account Number Project Account Key Post Date Amount 

West Group Payment Center ( ... 110667 12/13/2013 l000705398/CDA 036-000-48007 12/13/2013 1,918.00 

STATE BAR OF TEXAS 110650 12/13/2013 69932411/CDA 036-000-48007 12/13/2013 81.25 

STATE BAR OF TEXAS 110650 12/13/2013 69932411/CDA 036-000-48007 12/13/2013 81.25 

Fund 036 - UBRARY FUND Total: 2,777.10 

Fund: 037 - T ((OLLECTION CENTER 

Tyler County Payroll 110671 12/12/2013 FICA 037-21300 12/12/2013 300.30 

Tyler County Payroll 110671 12/12/2013 Federal Withholding 037-21300 12/12/2013 222.65 

Tyler County Payroll 110671 12/12/2013 Medicare 037-21300 12/12/2013 70.22 

TYLER COUNTY PAYROlL 110670 12/11/2013 PAYROLL TRANSFER 037-29999 12/11/2013 1.844.34 

Timberman's Supply 110657 12/13/2013 12028/COLl.OR. 037-000-42425 12/13/2013 23.50 

AT & T Phones - Atlanta. GA. 110678 12/13/2013 COllECTION CENTER 037-000-42510 12/13/2013 52.69 

Walling Signs & Graphics/Pape .•. 110665 12/13/2013 11-14-13/COU.CTR. 037-000-42425 12/13/2013 445.54 

IESI Hardin County landfill 110617 12/13/2013 052032696/COLl.OR. 037-000-42177 12/13/2013 1,502.60 

IESI Hardin County landfill 110617 12/13/2013 OS2032696/COLl.OR 037-000-42177 12/13/2013 1,045.60 

Gardner Oil. Inc. 110610 12/13/2013 TYCO COLLEOION/COLl.CTR. 037-000-42400 12/13/2013 666.17 

Sullivan's Hardware 110652 12/13/2013 NOV.2013/COLl.CTR. 037-000-42425 12/13/2013 64.85 

Texas County & District Retire ... DFTOOQ0859 12/12/2013 Tyler County. TX Retirement 037-21320 12/12/2013 425.99 
---~ 

Fund 037 - T ((OLLECTION CENTER Total: 6,664.45 

Fund: 044 - COURTHOUSE SECURITY 

Tyler County Payroll 110671 12/12/2013 FICA 044-21300 12/12/2013 65.00 

Tyler County Payroll 110671 12/12/2013 Federal Withholding 044-21300 12/12/2013 16.83 

Tyler County Payroll 110671 12/12/2013 Medicare 044-21300 12/12/2013 15.20 

TYLER COUNTY PAYROlL 110670 12/11/2013 PAYROLL TRANSFER 044~29999 12/11/2013 430.60 

AT & T Phones - Atlanta. GA. 110678 12/13/2013 COURTHOUSE SECURITY 044-000-42510 12/13/2013 32.49 

Texas County & District Retire ... DFT0000859 12/12/2013 Tyler County, TX Retirement 044-21320 12/12/2013 92.22 

Fund 044 - COURTHOUSE SECURITY Total: 652.34 

Fund: 049 - C 0 ATRUST 

Brookshire Brothers/Resitution 110681 12/13/2013 lIllEY,SAMANTHA/CDA 049-000-42908 12/13/2013 179.99 

Brookshire Brothers/Resitution 110681 12/13/2013 HAll,ANTHONY/CDA 049-000-42908 12/13/2013 785.00 

City of Woodville 110685 12/13/2013 LAMB/NICHOlAS/CDA 049-000-42908 12/13/2013 185.10 

Country Food Mart 110688 12/13/2013 KING,TIMOTHY/CDA 049-000-42908 12/13/2013 196.12 ------- -
Fund 049 - (0 A TRUST Total: 1,346.21 

Fund: 053 - ADULT PROBATION 

TYLER CO. COMMUNITY SUPV ... 110674 12/12/2013 State Health Insurance 053-21300 12/12/2013 612.11 

Tyler County Payroll 110671 12/12/2013 FICA 053-21300 12/12/2013 1,037.66 

Tyler County Payroll 110671 12/12/2013 Federal Wlthholding 053-21300 12/12/2013 843.23 

Tyler County Payroll 110671 12/12/2013 Medicare 053-21300 12/12/2013 242.68 

lYLER COUNlY PAYROlL 110670 12/11/2013 PAYROLL TRANSFER 053-29999 12/11/2013 6,185.26 

CANON SOLUTIONS AMERICA 110683 12/13/2013 5R3409/CSCD 053-000-42104 12/13/2013 25.00 

AT & T Phones - Atlanta, GA. 110678 12/13/2013 ADULT PROBATION 053-000-42510 12/13/2013 45.00 

Cypher Technologies 110689 12/13/2013 INV. #1574/CSCD 053-000-42104 12/13/2013 180.00 

Corrections Software Solutlons ... 110596 12/13/2013 JAN.2014/CSCD 053-000-42602 12/13/2013 995.00 
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Check Rqister 

Vendor Name Payment Number Post Date 

LEAF 110626 12/13/2013 

CANON SOLUTIONS AMERICA 110590 12/13/2013 

CANON SOLUTIONS AMERICA 110590 12/13/2013 

Tyler County 110660 12/13/2013 

Quill Corporation 110708 12/13/2013 

Quill Corporation 110642 12/13/2013 

Quill Corporation 110708 12/13/2013 
Alere Toxicology Services, Inc. 110584 12/13/2013 

Texas County & District Retire ... oFT0000859 12/12/2013 

Fund: 054 ~ JUVENILE PROBATION 

Tyler County Payroll 110671 12/12/2013 

Tyler County Payroll 110671 12/12/2013 

Tyler County Payroll 110671 12/12/2013 

TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 110670 12/11/2013 

Texas County & District Retire ... OFT0000859 12/12/2013 

Fund: 073 ~ JUSTICE COURT TEOINOLOGY FUND 

Verizon Wireless 110714 12/13/2013 

Fund: 076 ~ EMERGENCY OPERATIONS CENTER 

Tyler County Payroll 110671 12/12/2013 

Tyler County Payroll 110671 12/12/2013 

Tyler County Payroll 110671 12/12/2013 

TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 110670 12/11/2013 

AT & T Phones - Atlanta, GA. 110678 12/13/2013 

Sword Co. 110653 12/13/2013 

U Pump It - Gardner Oil 110664 12/13/2013 

Texas County & District Retire ... oFTOOOO859 12/12/2013 

Fund: 089 - TYL£R COUNTY NUTRmON CENTER 

Entergy 110694 12/13/2013 

Entergy 110694 12/13/2013 

oireclV 110691 12/13/2013 

Fund: 093 ~ PAYROU ACCOUNT 

UNITED STATES TREASURY-IRS DFT0000873 12/12/2013 

12/12/20131:54:05 PM 

Payable Dates: 12/10/2013 ~ 12/13/2013 

Description (Item) Account Number Proiect Account Key Post Date Amount 

1(X}-1539477-OO1/CSCO 053-000-42104 12/13/2013 100.00 

SR3409/CSCD 053-000-42104 12/13/2013 2S.76 

SR3409/CSCD 053-000-42104 12/13/2013 2S.76 

DEC.2013/CSCD 053-434-42629 12/13/2013 2,000.00 

C2772734/CSCO 053-000-42104 12/13/2013 5.20 

C2772734/CSCO 053-000-42104 12/13/2013 181.92 

C2772734/(5CO 053-000-42104 12/13/2013 1.99 

133310/CSCO 053-000-42647 12/13/2013 15.00 

Tyler County, TX Retirement 053~21320 12/12/2013 1,588.10 

Fund 053 ~ ADULT PROBATION Total: 14.109.67 

FICA 054-21300 12/12/2013 673.08 

Federal Withholding 054-21300 12/12/2013 630.10 

Medicare 054-21300 12/12/2013 157.40 

PAYROLL TRANSFER 054-29999 12/11/2013 3,830.71 

Tyler County, TX Retirement 054-21320 12/12/2013 971.89 

Fund 054 ~ JUVENILE PROBATION Total: 6,263.18 

2033-OOOOI/JP. 4 073-000-42101 11/13/2013 50.00 

Fund 073 ~ JUsnCE COURT TECHNOLOGY FUND Total: 50.00 

FICA 076-21300 12/12/2013 429.86 

Federal Withholding 076-21300 12/12/2013 324.69 

Medicare 076-21300 12/12/2013 100.54 

PAYROll TRANSFER 076-29999 12/11/2013 2,612.81 

EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT 076-000-42500 12/13/2013 502.70 

INV.#227SS4/EOC 076-000-42100 12/13/2013 119.39 

UPTYCO EMER MGT2/EOC 076-000-42416 12/13/2013 234.84 

Tyler County, TX Retirement 076-21320 12/12/2013 612.84 

Fund 076 ~ EMERGENCY OPERATIONS CENTER Total: 4.937.61 

4S1093/SHElTER W/SHOP 089-000-42510 12/13/2013 670.59 

4S1094/NUTR.CTR. 089-000-42510 12/13/2013 764.80 

03S53511S/NUTR.CTR. 089-000-42510 12/13/2013 94.99 
---- -- "'~-.. -.. -

Fund 089 ~ TYL£R COUNTY NUTRITION CENTER Total: 1.530.38 

PAYROLL TAXES FOR 12/12/13 093-11000 12/12/2013 _ 38,5~.y_~ 
Fund 093 ~ PAYROU ACCOUNT Total: 38,552.75 
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Check Regfster 

Vendor Name Payment Number 

Fund: 113 - OVIl FEES -ADULT PROBATION 

Walling Signs & Graphics/Pape ... ll0665 

PostDate 

12/13/2013 

Description (Item) Account Number 

11-15-13/CS(0 113-000-42104 

Payable Dates: 12/10/2013 -12/13/2013 

Project Account Key Post Date Amount 

12/13/2013 12.00 

Fund 113 - aVll FEES - ADULT PROBATION Total: 12.00 

Grand Total: 315,385.11 
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Check Regtster 

12/12/2013 1:54:05 PM 

Fund 

010 - GENERAL FUND 

021- ROAD & BRIDGE I 

022 - ROAD & BRIDGE II 

023 - ROAD & BRIDGE III 

024 - ROAD & BRIDGE IV 

Fund Summary 

026 - TYLER CO, RODEO ARENA/FAIRGRND 

031 - COUNTY CLERK RMP 

036 - LIBRARY FUND 

037 - T C COLLECTION CENTER 

044 - COURTHOUSE SECURITY 

049 -C DATRUST 

053 - ADULT PROBATION 

054 -JUVENILE PROBATION 

073 - JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY FUND 

076 - EMERGENCY OPERATIONS CENTER 

089 - TYLER COUNTY NUTRITION CENTER 

093 - PAYROLL ACCOUNT 

113 - CIVIL FEES - ADULT PROBATION 

Grand Total: 

Account Summary 

Account Number Account Name 

010-21300 PAYROll LIABILITIES 

010-21320 RETIREMENT 

010-29999 Due To Other Funds 

010-401-42111 POSTAGE FOR POSTAGE '" 

010-401-42158 ELECTION EXPENSE 

010-401-42178 CONTINGENCY FOR MISC ..• 

010-401-42180 COURTHOUSE HISTORICAl.. 

010-401-42185 LAW ENFORCEMENT lIAB .•. 

010-401-42231 HOUSING OF TCSO INMA", 

010-401-42233 TRAVEL (COUNTY REPRES ... 

010-401-42519 PROBATION TELEPHONE 

010-401-42616 ADVERTISING 

010-401-42710 TYLER COUNTY SEARCH &." 
010-401-48000 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 

010-402-42100 OFFICE SUPPLIES 

010-402-42500 TELEPHONE 

010-405-42500 TELEPHONE 

010-407-42100 OFFICE SUPPLIES 

Payment Amount 

210,899.93 

19,733.95 

19,603.87 

20,440.22 

27,295.43 

175.42 

340.54 

2,777.10 

6,664.45 

652.34 

1,346.21 

14,109.67 

6,263.18 

50.00 

4,937.67 

1,530.38 

38,552.75 

12.00 

375,385.11 

Payment Amount 

24,370,19 

17,360.28 

72,409.08 

224.40 

22,467.48 

3,873.68 

2,742.43 

183.00 

7,618,99 

220.00 

252.83 

678.80 

426.24 

44.00 

752.35 

381.14 

214.51 

160.51 

Payable Dates: 12/10/2013 - 12/13/2013 

Report Summary 
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Check Re,lster Payable Dates: 12/10/2013 - 12/13/2013 

Account Summary 

Account Number Account Name Payment Amount 

010-407-42500 TELEPHONE 67.13 

010-408-42634 COURT APPOINTED AnO ••• 1,175.00 

010-409-42500 TELEPHONE 32.49 

010-410-42500 TELEPHONE 68.03 

010-411-42100 OFFICE SUPPLIES 244.43 

010-411-42500 TELEPHONE 161.37 

010-413-42100 OFFICE SUPPLIES 323.80 

010-415-42635 COURT REPORTER 352.90 

010-419-42500 TELEPHONE 227.43 

010-419-42639 DNA LAB FEES 1,365.00 

010-419-42659 TRAVEL & EDUCATION 206.23 

010-420-42500 TELEPHONE 401.88 

010-421-42100 OFFICE SUPPUES 180.23 

010-421-42189 EDUCATION,GOVERNME ... 100.00 

010-421-42500 TELEPHONE 160.21 

010-422-42100 OFFICE SUPPUES 135.69 

010-422-42500 TELEPHONE 244.01 

010-423-42100 OFFICE SUPPUES 3.99 

010-423-42500 TELEPHONE 32.49 

010-426-42100 OFFICE SUPPUES 705.93 

010-426-42150 UNIFORMS 505.88 

010-426-42182 DEPUTIES SUPPLIES 151.50 

010-426-42400 GAS, OIl. GREASE 8,669.10 

010-426-42401 TIRES, TUBES 1,585.92 

010-426-42413 REPAIRS TO VEHICLES 1,207.05 

010-426-42500 TELEPHONE 2,697.68 

010-426-42656 ANIMAL CONTROL 134.80 

010-427-42108 JAil SUPPLIES 1,082.60 

010-427-42157 PRISONER MEALS 2,678.51 

010-429-42500 TELEPHONE 49.29 

010-430-42500 TELEPHONE 224.31 

010-430-42502 TELEPHONE - PARKS & WI ... 52.69 

010-430-42503 TaEPHONE - DRIVERS lIC ... 105.38 

010-439-42100 OFFICE SUPPUES 10.98 

010-439-42225 OUT-OF-COUNTY TRAVEl, ... 123.17 

010-439-42500 TELEPHONE 105.38 

010-440-42101 SUPPLIES 1,772.66 

010-440-42350 SERVICE CONTRACTS 410.67 

010-440-42353 SUPPORT SERVICES 600.00 

010-440-42423 EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 3,061.01 

010-440-42600 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 1,191.00 

010-440-42677 EQUIPMENT lEASE 2,949.49 
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Check Register Payable Dates: 12/10/2013 - 12/13/2013 

Account Summary 

Account Number Account Name Payment Amount 

010-442-42106 JANITORS SUPPLIES 1,886.93 

010-442-42150 UNIFORMS 119.65 

010-442-42220 WHEAT BUILDING lEASE/._ 3,123.50 

010-442-42411 REPAIRS AT JUSTICE CENT... 9,592.16 

010-442-42412 REPAIRS TO COURTHOUSE 5,396.93 

010-442-42422 ElEVATOR REPAIRS 90.93 

010-442-42511 UTILITIES-JUSTICE CENTER 61.16 

010-442-42515 UTlliTI E$.COU RTHOU5E 205.28 
